

IFB 23IFB22 County Road Seal Coat FY23  
01.17.2023

Name of Contractor:		CK NEWBERRY, LLC				
Bid Form County Road Seal Coat FY 23 Williamson County, Texas						
ITEM	NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Cost
316	6175	AGGR (TY-B GR-4 SAC-B)	CY	5366	\$ 116.50	\$ 625,139.00
316	6466	ASPH (CHFRS-2P OR CRS-2P)	GAL	308500	\$ 3.80	\$ 1,172,300.00
500	6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00
502	6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	2	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
662	6111	WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB) TY Y - 2	EA	1167	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,334.00
666	6047	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (090MIL)	LF	40	\$ 17.00	\$ 680.00
666	6170	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (SLD)	LF	39092	\$ 0.30	\$ 11,727.60
666	6182	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 24" (SLD)	LF	40	\$ 5.50	\$ 220.00
666	6207	REFL PAV MRK TY II (Y) 4" (SLD)	LF	23340	\$ 0.30	\$ 7,002.00
666	6302	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)4"(SLD)(090MIL)	LF	39092	\$ 0.45	\$ 17,591.40
666	6314	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y) 4" (SLD)(090MIL)	LF	23340	\$ 0.45	\$ 10,503.00
672	6009	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	EA	292	\$ 5.50	\$ 1,606.00
PROJECT TOTAL						\$ 2,079,103.00

Name of Contractor:		D.I.J. Construction, Inc.				
Bid Form County Road Seal Coat FY 23 Williamson County, Texas						
ITEM	NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Cost
316	6175	AGGR (TY-B GR-4 SAC-B)	CY	5366	110.00	590,260.00
316	6466	ASPH (CHFRS-2P OR CRS-2P)	GAL	308500	4.00	1,234,000.00
500	6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	200,000.00	200,000.00
502	6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	2	15,000.00	30,000.00
662	6111	WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB) TY Y - 2	EA	1167	2.00	2,334.00
666	6047	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (090MIL)	LF	40	16.00	640.00
666	6170	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (SLD)	LF	39092	0.20	7,818.40
666	6182	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 24" (SLD)	LF	40	6.00	240.00
666	6207	REFL PAV MRK TY II (Y) 4" (SLD)	LF	23340	0.20	4,668.00
666	6302	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)4"(SLD)(090MIL)	LF	39092	0.40	15,636.80
666	6314	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y) 4" (SLD)(090MIL)	LF	23340	0.40	9,336.00
672	6009	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	EA	292	10.00	2,920.00
PROJECT TOTAL						\$ 2,097,853.20